 Safe Zone Hazardous Zones
LEET-M is a full sealed submersible level transmitter. It utilises the
advanced piezo-resistive pressure sensor and high accurate
measurement circuit to deliver high accuracy and very stable
measurement. Integrated construction and standard signal provide the
user easy and convenient installation for most applications. The special
cable connects with housing, can be permanently immersed into the
liquid for long time. LEET-M level transmitter has small size, light

info@daviteq.com www.iot.daviteq.com Updated date: Aug-28-2024Created date: Dec-21-2022 | 3/4
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
LEET-M-01-001-SS-PE-FL LEET-M submersible level transmitter, 316L SS diaphragm, PE cable, flying leads, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-SS-PU-FL LEET-M submersible level transmitter, 316L SS diaphragm, PU cable, flying leads, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-TL-PE-FL LEET-M submersible level transmitter, Tantalum diaphragm, PE cable, flying leads, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-TL-PU-FL LEET-M submersible level transmitter, Tantalum diaphragm, PU cable, flying leads, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-SS-PE-M12 LEET-M submersible level transmitter, 316L SS diaphragm, PE cable, M12-F connector, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-SS-PU-M12 LEET-M submersible level transmitter, 316L SS diaphragm, PU cable, M12-F connector, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-TL-PE-M12 LEET-M submersible level transmitter, Tantalum diaphragm, PE cable, M12-F connector, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-01-001-TL-PU-M12 LEET-M submersible level transmitter, Tantalum diaphragm, PU cable, M12-F connector, 1mH₂O FS
LEET-M-02-020-SS-PU-FL
LEET-M submersible level transmitter, accuracy 0.2% FS, 316L SS diaphragm, PU cable, flying leads,
20mH₂O range
Notes Replace 001 by other code for other measurement ranges as below